Run - 27 AM-Secondary-was Bus 29 7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Driver: Springer, Petra M Vehicle: 27
Time: 49 min Distance: 16.22 mi
Students:  52/0 Description: Old State-South/87 to Hayes

Map
] - ol &
5 aat -’-:5
- =
=
Burton 4
| T
Burton Twp . esof
(@] W itgn < Bleteld  piddiet eld | b
Ah SRR High 5 Tw : |
s P Kinsman Rd {87] Burion BLMFLD ?
|
[
|
|
|
[
(16 |
= ¥
3 A 2]|E
3 : 1 5 ],S
= -]
= [ I
Q L - |
1: e
| il |
- -
B = '
E = | F armin
- Tw
3 |
= | Weast
_FPRESS] N Y .

#1 - 6:15 AM - Bus Garage / 16000 East HIGH St

#2 - 6:23 AM - 16020 Old State Rd

#3 -6:27 AM - 16654 Hosmer Rd

#4 - 6:28 AM - 16575 Hosmer Rd

#5 - 6:28 AM - 16555 Hosmer Rd

#6 - 6:32 AM - 16530 Old State Rd

8/6/2018 7:25:10 AM 27 AM-Secondary-was Bus 29 1lof3



#7 - 6:32 AM - 16550 Old State Rd

#8 - 6:36 AM - Turn Around / 16865 Hazy Morning Drive

#9 - 6:38 AM - 16935 OLD STATE RD

#10 - 6:38 AM - 16915 OLD STATE RD

#11 - 6:45 AM - 17171 Shedd Rd

#12 - 6:47 AM - 16720 Shedd Rd

#13 - 6:50 AM - 15985 Old State Rd

#14 - 6:52 AM - Trailer Park-Thomas / 15871 Adams Rd

#15 - 6:53 AM - Turn Left / Adams Rd & Madison Rd

#16 - 6:56 AM - 15834 Old State Rd

#17 - 6:56 AM - 15814 Old State Rd

#18 - 6:56 AM - 15784 Old State Rd

#19 - 6:57 AM - 15702 Old State Road

#20 - 6:57 AM - 15590 Old State Rd

#21 - 6:58 AM - 15415 OLD STATE RD

#22 - 7:00 AM - Kenwood / S State Ave & Kenwood St

8/6/2018 7:25:10 AM 27 AM-Secondary-was Bus 29

20of 3



#23 - 7:02 AM - 608/Button / N State Ave & Button St
#24 - 7:.03 AM - CHS / Button St & Thompson Ave

#25 - 7:04 AM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive

8/6/2018 7:25:10 AM 27 AM-Secondary-was Bus 29 3of3



Run - 27 PM-Secondary-was Bus 29 7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019

Driver: Springer, Petra M Vehicle: 27 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Time: 1 hr 26 min Distance: 18.32 mi
Students: 0/75 Description: Old State-South/87 Springdale
Map
5 ﬁm'l':n 4
Burton
td
Burton Twp
|f— III|
Kingman Rd {87) Burion BLMFLD {
|
|
ron |
ands :
|

Rapids Rd

[188

Claridon Troy Rd

Madizon Rd

Mum ford Rd

West

B aosaa e o

#1 - 2:05 PM - Cardinal Middle School / 16175 ALMEDA Drive
#2 - 2:40 PM - CHS / Button St & Thompson Ave
#3 - 2:41 PM - 608/Button / N State Ave & Button St

#4 - 2:43 PM - 15720 W High St

#5 - 2:43 PM - EImwood / EImwood St & W High St

#6 - 2:44 PM - Turn Right / S Springdale Ave & W High St

#7 - 2:44 PM - 14836 SPRINGDALE AVE

8/6/2018 7:29:27 AM 27 PM-Secondary-was Bus 29 lof4



#8 - 2:44 PM - Oakdale / Springdale Ave & Oakdale St

#9 - 2:45 PM - 14742 Springdale Avenue

#10 - 2:47 PM - Nantucket / 14700 Lakeview Dr

#11 - 2:51 PM - Turn Around / 15065 Kinsman Rd

#12 - 2:52 PM - 15231 Kinsman Road

#13 - 2:52 PM - 15399 Kinsman Rd

#14 - 2:53 PM - Crestwood / W High St & Crestwood Dr

#15 - 2:54 PM - 15667 W High St

#16 - 2:57 PM - Kenwood / S State Ave & Kenwood St

#17 - 2:59 PM - 15590 Old State Rd

8/6/2018 7:29:27 AM 27 PM-Secondary-was Bus 29 20f4



#18 - 3:00 PM - 15702 Old State Road

#19 - 3:01 PM - 15784 Old State Rd

#20 - 3:01 PM - 15814 Old State Rd

#21 - 3:01 PM - 15834 Old State Rd

#22 - 3:01 PM - 15880 OLD STATE RD

#23 - 3:02 PM - 16020 Old State Rd

#24 - 3:07 PM - 16654 Hosmer Rd

#25 - 3:07 PM - 16575 Hosmer Rd

#26 - 3:07 PM - 16555 Hosmer Rd

#27 - 3:11 PM - 16530 Old State Rd

#28 - 3:11 PM - 16550 Old State Rd

#29 - 3:16 PM - Hazy Morning / Bundysburg Rd & Hazy Morning Dr
#30 - 3:17 PM - 16935 OLD STATE RD
#31-3:17 PM - 16915 OLD STATE RD

#32 - 3:18 PM - 16720 Shedd Rd

#33 - 3:20 PM - 15985 Old State Rd

#34 - 3:22 PM - Trailer Park-Thomas / 15871 Adams Rd

8/6/2018 7:29:27 AM 27 PM-Secondary-was Bus 29 3of4



#35 - 3:31 PM - A J Jordak / 16000 E HIGH ST

8/6/2018 7:29:27 AM 27 PM-Secondary-was Bus 29 4 0f 4





